FEATURES
•	 DLC Dual Listed as Linear Ambient and Hi/Low Bay!
•	 150,000 hr + L70
•	 Seoul Semiconductor LEDS
•	 Name brand LED Drivers
•	 Dimming option available upon request
•	 Wide range of lumen and wattage packages available
•	 Up to 156 lumens per watt delivered

(Example: F-14VX-WR-N4H7G4HO-40-FR = 1x4 VXG4HO Series Fixture with a 57W Light engine,
4000K Color temp and a Frosted Lens)
ORDERING INFORMATION
VXHO 17001
N4M4G4HO - 4’ - 44W - 6898 / 6240 LUMENS
N4H3G4HO - 4’ - 53W - 8293 / 7502 LUMENS
N4H7G4HO- 4’ 57W 8902 / 8053 LUMENS
N4V7G4HO- 4’ 67W 10424 / 9429 LUMENS
N4YOG4HO- 4’ 70W 10892 / 9853 LUMENS
N4Z8G4HO- 8’ 88W 13796 / 12480 LUMENS
N41I6G4HO-  8’ 106W 16586 / 15004 LUMENS
N41X4G4HO- 8’ 114W 17804 / 16106 LUMENS
N41N4G4HO- 8’ 134W 20847 / 18859 LUMENS
N41M0G4HO- 8’ 140W 21784 / 19627 LUMENS
K -  RETROFIT KIT
F - NEW FIXTURE
14VX - 1’ X 4’
18VX - 1’ X 8’
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50- 5000K
FR - FROSTED LENS
EM - EMERGENCY DRIVER
VXHO
GOLD
CONTROLS CAPABILITIES
“All products are IoT-Ready!”
OCCUPANCY / VACANCY
GROUPING
DIMMING
DAYLIGHT HARVESTING
SCHEDULING
NETWORKED LIGHTING CONTROLS